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Supplemental Table 1: Patient Characteristics in the Linked and Not Linked Groups

Characteristic

Age (mean+SD)
Male
Race

White

Black

Other
BMI* (mean+SD)
Smoking status

Never

Former

Current
Diabetes

Non-Diabetic

Non-Insulin

Insulin
Hypertension
Prior MI
Prior CABG
Prior PCI
Heart Failure
Renal Failure
Chronic Lung Disease
Cerebral Arterial Disease
Peripheral Arterial Disease
NYHA* Class 3-4
Ejection Fraction
Multivessel Disease
Left Main Disease
Pre-Procedure Stenosis
Emergent or Salvage
Cardiogenic Shock
IABP prior to Procedure*

Overall
(n=526,629)

74+6
59%

87%
4.8%
7.7%

28.5+£5.8

46%
41%
12%

66%
24%
9.8%
81%
27%
23%
32%
14%
6.8%
18%
16%
15%
45%
52+13
40%
1.1%
13%
13%
2.3%
0.2%

Linked to CMS
(n=343,496)

75+7
58%

89%
4.4%
6.3%

28.5+£5.8

46%
41%
12%

67%
24%
9.8%
81%
27%
23%
31%
14%
7.0%
19%
16%
15%
46%
52+13
41%
1.1%
13%
14%
2.4%
0.2%

Not Linked
(n=183,133)

74+6
61%

84%
5.4%
10.6%

28.6£5.8

46%
42%
12%

66%
24%
9.8%
82%
27%
23%
33%
13%
7.2%
17%
15%
14%
43%
53+13
40%
1.0%
12%
11%
2.2%
0.2%

P Value

<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001

<0.0001
<0.0001

<0.0001

0.0058
0.0005
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
<0.0001
0.034




